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1506/1683 1/04/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:
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PRMT:2:1: WREHOUSE BLDG #2

LAND:1:1: PART OF LOT 9

29597 COMMERCIAL 675 08/03/2011

29598 COMMERCIAL 675 08/03/2011

HX Base Yr

186 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 8 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 24 100

RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 6,015 125.4723 47.68 286,795 2012 2012 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

AOF 1,450 150 2,175 91,260

BAS 3,550 100 3,550 148,952

MEZ 1,450 20 290 12,168

6,450 6,015 252,380

BAS= W50 S71 AOF= S29 E50 N29 W50$ E50 PTR=  E50 MEZ=  S29
E50 N29 W50$ W50$ N71$.

BAS

50

71

50

71

AOF29

50

29

50

MEZ29

50

29

50

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 21,394.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2012 2012 3 100 34,230

34,230

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 2.75 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 76,500.00 65,025.00 178,819
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HX Base Yr

186 SW RING CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 24 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 5,000 119.0886 45.25 226,250 2012 2012 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 199,100

5,000 5,000 199,100

BAS=  W50 S100 E50 N100$.

BAS

50

100

50

100

0


